Affordable

*.* Trailers

Bar code

BSD
BSLM
BSP
BSSL
0S-D
OSM12A
0S12D
0S-LM
0S-LMM
ATOSSLBT
OS-SL
0S-SLM
ATOSTT
ATSATVG

Tasmania

Description

Bearing Set 2T

Bearing Set LM (Holden) 11949/67048
Bearing Set Parallel

Bearing Set SL (Ford) 12749/68149
Oil Seal 2T - Suit Hyd Tipper

Oil Seal 2T Marine

Oil Seal 2T Suit 50mm Square Axle
Oil Seal LM (Holden)

Oil Seal LM Marine (Holden)

Oil Seal SL (+1mm Ring - Boat Trailers)
Oil Seal SL (Ford)

Oil Seal SL Marine (Ford)

Oil Seal To Suit Tandem Traile

Seal to suit ATV Trailer Gal

Prices subject to change without notice

Price

$40.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$30.00
$12.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00






