

Bar code	Description	Price	
BSD	Bearing Set 2T	\$40.00	
BSLM	Bearing Set LM (Holden) 11949/67048	\$15.00	
BSP	Bearing Set Parallel	\$20.00	
BSSL	Bearing Set SL (Ford) 12749/68149	\$15.00	
OS-D	Oil Seal 2T - Suit Hyd Tipper	\$10.00	
OSM12A	Oil Seal 2T Marine	\$30.00	
OS12D	Oil Seal 2T Suit 50mm Square Axle	\$12.00	
OS-LM	Oil Seal LM (Holden)	\$3.00	
OS-LMM	Oil Seal LM Marine (Holden)	\$4.50	
ATOSSLBT	Oil Seal SL (+1mm Ring - Boat Trailers)	\$4.00	
OS-SL	Oil Seal SL (Ford)	\$3.00	
OS-SLM	Oil Seal SL Marine (Ford)	\$4.50	
ATOSTT	Oil Seal To Suit Tandem Traile	\$5.00	
ATSATVG	Seal to suit ATV Trailer Gal	\$5.00	

Prices subject to change without notice